*

37
40
42

37

44
36
39
35
35
35

35

35
45

45

37
44
42

40
42
35
45

44

45

44

44
44
44
42

44

44

39

38
40
40
40
40
42
41
44
40
37

45

36

41

M#0001
M#0002
M#0003

M#0004

M#0005
M#0006
M#0007
M#0008
M#0009
M#0010

M#0011

M#0012
M#0013

M#0014

M#0015
M#0016
M#0017

M#0018
M#0019
M#0020
M#0021

M#0022

M#0023

M#0024

M#0025
M#0026
M#0027
M#0028

M#0029

M#0030

M#0031

M#0032
M#0033
M#0034
M#0035
M#0036
M#0037
M#0038
M#0039
M#0040
M#0041

M#0042

M#0043

M#0044

machinery installation,
maintenance and repair
magnetization
maintenance of computer
software

maintenance of elevators
[lifts] via remote
monitoring systems
manicuring

marine insurance
underwriting

marine transport
market intelligence
services

market studies

marketing

marketing in the framework
of software publishing
marketing research
marriage agency services

marriage agency services

masonry
massage

material testing
material treatment
information
mechanical research

media relations services

mediation

medical advice for
individuals with
disabilities

medical alarm monitoring
medical analysis services
for diagnostic and
treatment purposes provided
by medical laboratories
medical assistance
medical clinic services
medical equipment rental
medical research

medical screening

medical treatment using
cultured cells

message delivery

message sending
metal casting
metal plating
metal tempering
metal treating
meteorological information
microfilming
midwife services
millworking
mining extraction
missing person
investigations

mobile banking services

mobile library services

40C01
42P02

37D02

42C01
36C01
39C01
35B01

35801
35A01,35A02
35801
35A01,35A02
35801
35B01
42H01

42H01

37A01
42V01
42002

40K01
42099
35A01
42R01

42V02

42701

42V02

42V02
42V02
42X09
42001

42V02

42V02

39A01,39B01
39C01,39D01
39E02
38A01
40C01
40C01
40C01
40C01
42601
42E01
42V02
40C01
37A01,37A03

42001
36A01

41C02

370058
400004
420176

370157

440151
360039
390061
350143
350031
350106

350155

350051
450112

450112

370059
440086
420058

400087
420101
350156
450201

440215

450255

440225

440087
440021
440208
420257

440226

440255

390087

380004
400100
400018
400043
400042
420076
410182
440152
400031
370107

450053

360132

410041

*

20

19

22

18

18

22
22

20

19

22

19

19
19

22

19

19

22
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35
41

45

45

42

42

42

36
45

43
39

37

41
41

41

41
41
44

36

M#0045
M#0046

M#0047

M#0048

M#0049

M#0050

M#0051

M#0052
M#0053

M#0054
M#0055

M#0056

M#0057
M#0058

M#0059

M#0060
M#0061
M#0062

M#0063

modelling for advertising
or sales promotion
modelling for artists
monitoring intellectual
property rights for legal
advisory purposes
monitoring of burglar and
security alarms
monitoring of computer
systems by remote access
monitoring of computer
systems for detecting
unauthorized access or data
breach

monitoring of computer
systems to detect
breakdowns

mortgage banking

mortuary cosmetologists®
services

motel services

motor coach rental

motor vehicle maintenance
and repair

movie studio services
movie theatre presentations

multimedia library services

music composition services
music education
music therapy

mutual funds

35A01
41799

42R01,42R02

42701

42P02

42P02

42P02

36A01
42J01

42A01
39L02

37C03,37C05

41H01
41E02

41C02

41E05
41A01
42V02

36A01,36B01

350049
410036

450209

450194

420215

420244

420239

360040
450250

430183
390104

370006

410008
410057

410235

410097
410244
440253

360016

22

22

22
22
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